

Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545302MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am-9am and 5pm-8pm Mor	nday to Friday AEST	
All usage	31.00 cents per kWh	34.10 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	17.00 cents per kWh	18.70 cents per kWh
Shoulder 9am-5pm and 8pm-10pr	n weekdays AEST	
All usage	30.47 cents per kWh	33.517 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Generally avail	lable for 5 to 9 hours over night.	
All usage	13.29 cents per kWh	14.619 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day
Controlled Load 2 Generally avail	lable for 10 to 18 hours per day.	
All usage	18.46 cents per kWh	20.306 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts		
Pay on Time™	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.	
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
Mb may very very tariffe at DOTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as seen as practicable but not later than your port bill (which may		

We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

anter the effective date of the variation/		
Electricity key contract features		
Cooling off period	10 business days	
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up	
Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter		
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request	

Additional fee information For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw Solar feed-in tariff options

Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported) 11.10 nt (inc. GST) / Charge type Description Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information. 100% \$0.0583 (inc. GST)

Incentives Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ Red Energy Rewards™

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545305MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am-9am and 5pm-8pm Mo	onday to Friday AEST	
All usage	31.00 cents per kWh	34.10 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	17.00 cents per kWh	18.70 cents per kWh
Shoulder 9am-5pm and 8pm-10p	om weekdays AEST	
All usage	30.47 cents per kWh	33.517 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 Generally ava	ilable for 10 to 18 hours per day.	
All usage	18.46 cents per kWh	20.306 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

	Conditional discounts	
		The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
1	Price changes	
I	Are these prices fixed?	No

We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
Fees	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.10

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	1%() ()583 (Inc. (551)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.

Dod	Engrave	Dowarde	TM	

Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ d Energy Rewards

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545308MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Peak 7am-9am and 5pm-8pm Mo	onday to Friday AEST			
All usage	31.00 cents per kWh	34.10 cents per kWh		
Off Peak All other times.				
All usage	17.00 cents per kWh	18.70 cents per kWh		
Shoulder 9am-5pm and 8pm-10pm weekdays AEST				
All usage	30.47 cents per kWh	33.517 cents per kWh		
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day		
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Controlled Load 1 Generally ava	ilable for 5 to 9 hours over night.			
All usage	13.29 cents per kWh	14.619 cents per kWh		
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day		

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts	
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	No.

We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
Fees	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.10

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
1100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.

Dod	Enorgy Powards™		

Red Energy Rewards™	receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/
---------------------	---

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545311MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Time of use	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options	

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
Peak 7am-9am and 5pm-8pm Monday to Frid	lay AEST				
All usage	31.00 cents per kWh	34.10 cents per kWh			
Off Peak All other times.	Off Peak All other times.				
All usage	17.00 cents per kWh	18.70 cents per kWh			
Shoulder 9am-5pm and 8pm-10pm weekdays AEST					
All usage	30.47 cents per kWh	33.517 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day			

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: kWh: stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

11.10

Pay on Time™	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	No
We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in	your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be

after the effective date of the variation).

Cooling off period	10 business days	
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up	
Meter type	mart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter	
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request	
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw	

Solar feed-in tariff options Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)

Electricity key contract features

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	180 0583 (Inc. (351)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.

Incentives

Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ Red Energy Rewards™

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545883MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options	

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Anytime General usage			
First 10.959 kWh usage per day	26.00 cents per kWh	28.60 cents per kWh	
Next 8.2192 kWh usage per day	25.75 cents per kWh	28.325 cents per kWh	
Remaining usage per day	25.50 cents per kWh	28.05 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day	
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for 5	to 9 hours over night.		
All usage	13.29 cents per kWh	14.619 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day	
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for 10 to 18 hours per day.			
All usage	18.46 cents per kWh	20.306 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day	

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts				
Pay on Time™ The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market off charges listed above.				
Price changes				
Are these prices fixed?	No			

We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation). Electricity key contract feature

Electricity key contract reatures	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
Fees	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw

Solar feed-in tariff options
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported) 11.10

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ Red Energy Rewards™

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545886MR

No

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)				
Anytime General usage					
First 10.959 kWh usage per day	26.00 cents per kWh	28.60 cents per kWh			
Next 8.2192 kWh usage per day	25.75 cents per kWh	28.325 cents per kWh			
Remaining usage per day	25.50 cents per kWh	28.05 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day			
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for 10	to 18 hours per day.				
All usage	18.46 cents per kWh	20.306 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day			
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the	supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing pr unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	eriod, regardless of how much electricity you use.			

Price changes	
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
Conditional discounts	

We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
Fees	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.10

(cents per term e	(porcea)		
GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more

Incentives

Are these prices fixed?

Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ Red Energy Rewards™

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545889MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)				
Anytime General usage					
First 10.959 kWh usage per day	26.00 cents per kWh	28.60 cents per kWh			
Next 8.2192 kWh usage per day	25.75 cents per kWh	28.325 cents per kWh			
Remaining usage per day	25.50 cents per kWh	28.05 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day			
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for	5 to 9 hours over night.				
All usage	13.29 cents per kWh	14.619 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	12.35 cents per day	13.585 cents per day			
	for supplying electricity to your property for each da he unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	y of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.			

Conditional discounts					

No

	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
Price changes	

We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter
Fees	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$96.06 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.10

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

Are these prices fixed?

Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ Red Energy Rewards™

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545892MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate	Market offer	25-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	lo contract term	
Contract expiry details	our contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options	

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST)		Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
First 10.959 kWh usage per day	26.00 cents per kWh	28.60 cents per kWh
Next 8.2192 kWh usage per day	25.75 cents per kWh	28.325 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day	25.50 cents per kWh	28.05 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	140.00 cents per day	154.00 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts	
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	No

We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be after the effective date of the variation).

Electricity key contract features			
Cooling off period	10 business days		
Eligibility criteria	New customer sign-up		
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter		
Fees			
Reconnection fee Fixed rate - \$96.06 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request			
Disconnection fee	ixed rate - \$96.06 isconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request		
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw		
Solar feed-in tariff options			
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any	11.10		

(cents per kwn e	xportea)		
GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more

Incentives

Red Energy Rewards™

Red Energy Rewards™

Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least quarterly if basic or manually read.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au